ASPEN TITLE #01045031						
~ 24296	BARGAIN AND SALE DEED	Vol.m.96	Page 27641 🛞			
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESEN for the consideration hereinafter stated, does here and CLO K. CONE and FLOYD CONE hereinafter called grantee, and unto grantee's h	eby grant, bargain, sell d	and convey unto E				
tenements, hereditaments and appurtenances the of	hereunto belonging or in	anywise appertain	ing, situated in the County			
SEE LEGAL DESCRIPTION ATTACHED HER REFERENCE MADE APART HEREOF AS THO	ETO AND MARKED EXH UGH FULLY SET FORT	IIBIT "A" AND B H HEREIN	Y THIS			
(IF SPACE INSUFFICIE	NT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION OF	N REVERSE SIDE)				
To Have and to Hold the same unto the The true and actual consideration paid of OHowever, the actual consideration consists of the whole consideration (indicate which). ^① (The set In construing this deed and where the con changes shall be implied to make the provisions In Witness Whereof, the grantor has execu if a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to be	for this transfer, stated f or includes other pro- mence between the symbols text so requires, the sing hereof apply equally to o ted this instrument this . signed and its seal affix	in terms of dollars, operty or value giv , if not applicable, shou ular includes the p corporations and to .30thday ofAug red by an officer or	, is \$, ven or promised which is old be deleted. See ORS 93.030.) olural and all grammatical individuals. SUS.L			
ized to do so by order of its board of directors. THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCR INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND R BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PERSON AC TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CT PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED USES AND TO DET LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING OR FOREST PRACTICES AS ORS 30300.	HEED IN THIS BY RONA EGULATIONS BY CONTACT OUTING FEE BY OF COUNTY OR COUNTY EPMINE ANY BY CONTACT	al pan	rtner			
STATE OF OREGON, C This instrument w	County of <u>Klamath</u> as acknowledged before	me on) s	, 19,			
by E. RONALD ISAKSO	as acknowledged before N.AND.CLO.K. CONE	me on Septem	ber 4, , 19.96,			
asPartners ofExecutive Vill OFFICIAL SEAL						
RHONDA K. OLIVER NOTARY PUBLIC-OREGON COMMISSION NO. 053021 LY COMMISSION EXPIRES APR. 10, 2000	My commissio	und K	Notary Public for Oregon			
		STATE OF O	REGON,			
Gruster's Name and Address		I certi ment was red	ify that the within instru-			
Greateo's Name and Address After recerding rotum to (Name, Address, Zip);		ato'd in book/reel/v	clockM., and recorded volume No on or as fee/file/instru-			
ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC. 525 MAIN STREET KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97601	-	ment/microfil	m/reception No			
ALAMAIN FALLO, UK 9/001			ds of said County.			
Until requested otherwise sand all tex statuments to (Name, Address, Zip):			ess by hand and seal of			

36 SEP -4 P3:44

A parcel of land lying in the NE 1/4 SE 1/4 of Section 3, Township 39 South, Range 9 East of the Willamette Meridian, in the County of Klamath, State of Oregon, more particularly described as follows:

Beginning at a point which is South 55.03 feet and South 89 degrees 14' West 298 feet from the quarter section corner common to Sections 2 and 3, Township 39 South, Range 9 East of the Willamette Meridian, said point also being 53 feet South of (when measured at right angles to) the relocated center line of the Klamath Falls-Malin Highway; thence continuing South 89 degrees 14' West a distance of 132 feet; thence South 0 degrees 30' 30" East a distance of 137 feet; thence North 89 degrees 58' 30" East a distance of 132 feet; thence North 0 degrees 30' 30" West a distance of 137 feet to the point of beginning.

CODE 41 MAP 3909-3DA TL 500

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.

The fragment of request	Aspen Tit	Aspen Title & Escrow		4th day
Filed for record at request of <u>September</u>	A.D., 1996at3	:44 o'clock P	M., and duly recorded in	n Vol. <u>M96</u> ,
	of Deeds	on Pag	e <u>27641</u>	
	01	Bernetha G	Letsch, County Cle	
FEE \$35.00		Ву	June -	Jussell_
LEE JII.00			8	